Circulation
C-18
3/4"  NPT
Pipe Plug
Dimensions (Inches)
NWHO-03
Note — Add 2" to A dimension for E2
			   enclosure.

1/8" NPT threaded opening for a thermocouple
or RTD.
Specifications and Ordering Information
kW Volts
Ckt &
Phase
Dimensions (In.)
Model Stock PCN
Wt.
(Lbs.)A B C
Series 3 — 3 inch, 150 lb carbon steel vessel — 3 steel elements (23 W/In2) with side
mounted thermostat — 1" NPT pipe inlet and outlet
3 240 1-1 32-15/16 22-1/2 16-1/2 NWHO-03-003P-E1 NS 011615 70
3 240 1-3 32-15/16 22-1/2 16-1/2 NWHO-03-003P-E1 NS 011640 70
3 480 1-1 32-15/16 22-1/2 16-1/2 NWHO-03-003P-E1 NS 011674 70
3 480 1-3 32-15/16 22-1/2 16-1/2 NWHO-03-003P-E1 NS 011703 70
4.5 240 1-1 32-15/16 22-1/2 16-1/2 NWHO-03-04P5-E1 NS 011738 70
4.5 240 1-3 32-15/16 22-1/2 16-1/2 NWHO-03-04P5-E1 NS 101151 70
4.5 480 1-1 32-15/16 22-1/2 16-1/2 NWHO-03-04P5-E1 NS 011789 70
4.5 480 1-3 32-15/16 22-1/2 16-1/2 NWHO-03-04P5-E1 S 101178 70
6 240 1-1 42-15/16 32-1/2 26-1/2 NWHO-03-006P-E1 NS 011834 80
6 240 1-3 42-15/16 32-1/2 26-1/2 NWHO-03-006P-E1 S 101274 80
6 480 1-1 42-15/16 32-1/2 26-1/2 NWHO-03-006P-E1 NS 011885 80
6 480 1-3 42-15/16 32-1/2 26-1/2 NWHO-03-006P-E1 S 101290 80
7.5 480 1-1 55-7/16 45 39 NWHO-03-07P5-E1 NS 011930 94
7.5 480 1-3 55-7/16 45 39 NWHO-03-07P5-E1 NS 011965 94
9 240 1-1 55-7/16 45 39 NWHO-03-009P-E1 NS 011990 94
9 240 1-3 55-7/16 45 39 NWHO-03-009P-E1 S 101514 94
9 480 1-1 55-7/16 45 39 NWHO-03-009P-E1 NS 011279 94
9 480 1-3 55-7/16 45 39 NWHO-03-009P-E1 S 101530 94
Stock Status:	 S = stock	 NS = non-stock